Model Number	 Voltage	 Configuration
JSPR120-1P120	 120V	 1-Phase, 2-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-1P240	 240V	 1-Phase, 2-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-1S240	 120/240V	 2-Phase, 3-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3Y208	 120/208V	 3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3Y380	 220/380V	 3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3Y415	 240/415V	 3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3Y480	 277/480V	 �3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3Y600	 347/600V	 �3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3H240	 120/240V	 �3-Phase High-Leg, 4-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3D240	 240V	 3-Phase Delta, 3-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3D380	 380V	 3-Phase Delta, 3-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3D480	 480V	 3-Phase Delta, 3-Wire + Ground
JSPR120-3D600	 600V	 3-Phase Delta, 3-Wire + Ground
Units suitable for TT and IT grounded power systems available upon request.
Consult factory for model number.
Warranty
10-years (Optional 15-years)